Pale Ale Mania 2005 Results

English Pale Ale

1st Tony Wheeler
2nd Michael Vander Heyden
3rd Laurie Cunningham

India Pale Ale

1st Adam & Trent
2nd Laurie Cunningham
3rd Adam & Trent

American Pale Ale

1st Lukas Dedman
2nd Mark Leatham
3rd Alan Clydesdale

Australian Pale Ale

1st Lukas Dedman

2nd lan & Martin

3rd Michael Vander Heyden
Best Novice

1st Laurie Cunningham

Best in Show

1st Lukas Dedman

Best Club
Milton Cup Winner

1st Wort Hogs
2nd Melb Brewers
3rd West Gate

MB
WH
WH

Independent
WH
Independent

WH
MB
WG

WH
Independant
WH

WH

WH

Total Entries = 60

39.7
38.5
38.0

38.2
36.5
33.8

41.7
37.3
33.5

39.3
34.7
33.3

38.0

41.7



