Pale Ale Mania 2005 Results			Total Entries = 60
English Pale Ale			
1st 2nd 3rd	Tony Wheeler Michael Vander Heyden Laurie Cunningham	MB WH WH	39.7 38.5 38.0
India Pale Ale			
1st 2nd 3rd	Adam & Trent Laurie Cunningham Adam & Trent	Independent WH Independent	38.2 36.5 33.8
American Pale Ale			
1st 2nd 3rd	Lukas Dedman Mark Leatham Alan Clydesdale	WH MB WG	41.7 37.3 33.5
Australian Pale Ale			
1st 2nd 3rd	Lukas Dedman Ian & Martin Michael Vander Heyden	WH Independant WH	39.3 34.7 33.3
Best Novice			
1st	Laurie Cunningham	WH	38.0
Best in Show			
1st	Lukas Dedman	WH	41.7
Best Club Milton Cup Winner			

12

5 1

Wort Hogs

West Gate

Melb Brewers

1st

2nd

3rd